Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat

03/15/2014 11:06:33 2014 Feet for Seats

Pl Place Name

Women's Overall

10
12
13
15
18
19

1/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11

Weaver
Norris
Berardino
Sydney Norris
Shayla Walters
Cali Julian
Lilian Thompson
Madison Dyl
Chloe Berardino
Elena Leigh Carter
Lorrellie Jones

Brooke
Megan
Claire

Men's Overall

1
5
7
8
11
14
16
17

1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8

Colin Julian
Brayden Thompson
Camden Julian
Alex Kuhn

Ian McCollum
Jack Berardino
Jack Beaulieu
Hunter Fuchs

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George

Mile

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08:
08:
08:
08:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
13:
13:

07:
08:
09:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

03/15/2014
Ag Bib #
36 8 320
43 11 315
51 7 303
57 11 316
10 7 319
18 8 310
40 6 318
55 8 306
15 9 302
20 5 305
58 8 309
54 10 312
52 9 317
25 6 311
00 6 313
38 4 314
15 5 304
45 4 301
52 5 307



